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Agustin Dal Lago 
 

  

 

Location: London 

Playing Age: 20-35 

Height: 1.71 m Hair Colour: Black 

Build: Slim  Hair Length: Long 

Weight: 70 kg Eye colour: Brown 

Theatre 

2018 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2015 
2014 
2011 
2011 

Adolfo Pirelli 
Stevens 
Drake 
Pedro 
Ensemble 
Roger Davis 
Lead 
Lead 

Sweeney Todd 
Dogfight 
Annie 
The Night of the Iguana 
Sister Act 
Rent 
The Mosquito (short play) 
The Ghost (short play) 

Cambridge Artistic Operatic Society 
Between the Bars Theatre 
Cambridge Artistic Operatic Society 
Pied Pipers Cambridge 
Cambridge Artistic Operatic Society 
Performing Arts Studio 
Compañía Faro 
Compañía Faro 

Chris Cuming 
Cat Nicol 
Chris Cuming 
Steve Doke 
Chris Cuming 
Christian Hansen 
Johanna Figuerola 
Veronika Peluffo 

 
Short Film 

2013 Fred Madison Lost Highway (tribute) Student production Johanna Figuerola 

 

Training 

2020:  London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV 

2014-15: Musical Theatre Advanced Course (Performing Arts Studio, Argentina) 

2011-12: Theatre and Arts I & II (Compañía Faro, Argentina) 

2006-10: Acting I, II, III, IV (Centro Cultural General San Martin, Argentina) 

 

Skills(*highly skilled/native) 

Languages: Spanish* (native), English (fluent), Italian (fluent), French (basic), German (basic). 

Accents: Argentinean*, Latin American*, Spanish, Italian, French. 

Performance: Musical theatre, presenting, screen combat. 

Singing: Tenor (A2 to G5 approx), ensemble and solo. 

Music & Dance: Tango (basic), salsa (basic), bachata (basic); guitar and flute player (basic). 

Sports: Running, cycling, swimming, basketball, yoga. 

Other: Electronic / software Engineer, car driver license, airsoft handgun training, bowtraining. 


