

Agustin Dal Lago

Location: London Playing Age: 20-35

Height: 1.71 m Hair Colour: Black
Build: Slim Hair Length: Long
Weight: 70 kg Eye colour: Brown

Theatre

2018	Adolfo Pirelli	Sweeney Todd	Cambridge Artistic Operatic Society	Chris Cuming
2017	Stevens	Dogfight	Between the Bars Theatre	Cat Nicol
2017	Drake	Annie	Cambridge Artistic Operatic Society	Chris Cuming
2016	Pedro	The Night of the Iguana	Pied Pipers Cambridge	Steve Doke
2015	Ensemble	Sister Act	Cambridge Artistic Operatic Society	Chris Cuming
2014	Roger Davis	Rent	Performing Arts Studio	Christian Hansen
2011	Lead	The Mosquito (short play)	Compañía Faro	Johanna Figuerola
2011	Lead	The Ghost (short play)	Compañía Faro	Veronika Peluffo

Short Film

2013 Fred Madison Lost Highway (tribute) Student production Johanna Figuerola

Training

2020: London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV

2014-15: Musical Theatre Advanced Course (Performing Arts Studio, Argentina)

2011-12: Theatre and Arts I & II (Compañía Faro, Argentina)

2006-10: Acting I, II, III, IV (Centro Cultural General San Martin, Argentina)

Skills(*highly skilled/native)

Languages: Spanish* (native), English (fluent), Italian (fluent), French (basic), German (basic).

Accents: Argentinean*, Latin American*, Spanish, Italian, French.

Performance: Musical theatre, presenting, screen combat.

Singing: Tenor (A2 to G5 approx), ensemble and solo.

Music & Dance: Tango (basic), salsa (basic), bachata (basic); guitar and flute player (basic).

Sports: Running, cycling, swimming, basketball, yoga.

Other: Electronic / software Engineer, car driver license, airsoft handgun training, bowtraining.

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk London's Leading Weekend Acting Workshop